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Alberta Post Match
Oct 2017- May 2018

Name Definition of paricipation Oct Nov Dec average PB

Class

ISSF

Air rifle ladies

Daniela Sirbu-Gosselin senior 40 shots 392.1 389 388.7 389.9333 392.1
senior 60 shots

Susan Eymann senior 60 shots 582.5 582.5 582.5

Ariel Hall junior 400.9 400.9 400.9

Jorja Budd junior 374.5 384 379.25 374.5

Mekenzie Van Bynen junior whole # 566 556 561 566

Ashley Butler junior whole # 563 565 564 565

Christie Light junior whole # 562 569 565.5 569

Ladies sub junior

Aurora Eakett sub junior 40 shots 281.3 281.3 281.3
Aurora Eakett sub junior 60 shots 354.1 177.05 354.1
Casandra Hardy sub junior 40 shots 369.9 369.9 369.9
Casandra Hardy sub junior 60 shots 572.4 286.2 572.4
Jessica Hough sub junior whole # 542 551 546.5 551

Three position

Ariel Hall

Men

Air rifle

Martin Mailloux whole numbers on paper 0 566 566 566
Chris Baldwin whole numbers on paper 585 590 587.5 590
Jeremy Ellis whole numbers on paper 566 566 566 566
Colton Lanning sub junior whole # 544 544 544
Derek Budd digital 571.4 565.8 568.6 571.4
3 position

Chris Baldwin



Other

SCATT - 50m prone
Wynn Payne
Sheldon Dobish
Martin Mailoux

coefficient 50 (40 for first)

coefficient 50

coefficient 50 (40 for first)

Novice-30 shots in 30 minutes

Graham Stewart
Graham Stewart
Chase Rogers

Derrick McGovern
Logan Rogers

Kat Fissenko

Calum

Lucien Donnelly - 96.4
Billy Bertsch

Matt Fraser

Logan Rogers
Chase Rogers
Carter Rogers
Jamie Tolley

Air pistol
Jaden Neil
Andrew Thacker

air rifle- air pistol target
air rifle
air rifle
air rifle
air rifle
air rifle
air rifle
air rifle
air rifle
air rifle

supported
supported
supported
supported

622.2
625.8

266.9

90.1
66.8
136.1
227.8

160.9

618.6
628.2

152.6
81

208.3
119.1
96.4
61.4
50.1

228.4
198.7

230.3

543
520

618.4 619.7333
627.7 627.2333

618.8

173.3
78.5

94.8

120.9

2354

256.4

538

618.8

266.9
152.6
114.8
72.65
136.1
218.05
119.1
95.6
61.4
85.5

231.9
198.7
160.9
243.35

540.5
520

622.2
628.2
618.8

266.9
152.6
90.1
66.8
136.1
227.8
119.1
96.4
61.4
50.1

228.4
198.7
160.9
230.3

543
520



